19900021918

(F	Requestor's Name)	" -
. (/	Address)	<u> </u>
(/	Address)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone	#)
. PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Nam	e)
(E	Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:]

Office Use Only



500146753135

03/25/09--01021--016 **25.00

SECHETARY OF STATE

HAR 25 AM IO

M. THOMAS

MAR 2 6 2009

EXAMINER

Syprett, Meshad, Resnick, Lieb, Dumbaugh, Jones, Krotec & Westheimer, P.A.

1900 Ringling Boulevard Sarasota, Florida 34236-5919 Telephone (941) 365-7171 Fax (941) 365-7923 www.smrl.com

March 23, 2009

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Commerce and Storage Holding Company, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find check number 48318 in the amount of \$25.00. This is the filing for the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Commerce and Storage Holdings Company, LLC, which is enclosed herewith.

Sincerely,

SYPRETT, MESHAD, RESNICK, LIEB, DUMBAUGH, JONES, KROTEC & WESTHEIMER, P.A.

Pamela Zwick

Paralegal

/pz

Enclosure

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT: COM	nmery and St	orage Holding Co ited Liability Company)	many, LCC
•			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	endence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Nancya Sypreti 1900 Emge Sarasot	(Name of Person) H McChack (Firm/Company) LM Blvck (Address) (Address) (City/State and Zip Code)	OS MAR 25 ATT OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Name (Name	y COOM of Nerson)	at (<u>941</u>) <u>345</u> — (Area Code & Daytime T	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

(
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 313109	and assigned
Florida document number 10900021018		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
		700
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi "L.L.C."	ted Liability Company," the designated	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Tropio
		7
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
•		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
	<u></u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
New Registered Office Address.	(Enter Florida street address)	
	(City)	ida (Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accent the appointment as registered agent and agr	ee to act in this capacity. I furt	her garee to comply with

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

<u> Citle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Investors Management	Sprasotu, FC 3236	Add Remeve
m6K	wal malamud	1717 Sprong Street, Str A- Sprosofi, PC 34236	Y Add Remove
MEK	Jay Lancor	1717 Scorusthed, Ste 17 Screedic, FC 32236	Add Remove
			Add 09 元
<u>_</u>			Add MAR 25 AM OF STI
			Add Remove
D. If amend	ing any other information, enter change(s	s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
_			
			
~~	arch 16 , 200	·\C/	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00